18.10.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.TLO65D CORDLESS ANGLE IMPACT WRENGCH

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 1/3



18.10.2019 .

Model No.TL0O65D CORDLESS ANGLE IMPACT WRENGCH

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn H a OnunucaHue CmanHa|lKonnmuecTBo|NewOld[lTpopaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
yacTTa
001 183G43-0 HOUSING SET 1
c10 259126-6 I;|EX. LOCKING NUT M4- 2
D10 INC. 40
EAMO
AMOHABMWBEH
002 266130-9 CBPB3KAPT 8
3x16
003 853H05-5 TLO65D NAME PLATE 1
004 644813-5 TERMINAL 1
_ JIOCT
008 450126-2 MPEBKIOYBALL 1
_ JJOCT
009 450125-4 MPEBKMIOYBALL 1
010 620690-9 LED CIRCUIT 1
011 632K57-5 SWITCH UNIT 1
D10 INC. 10
+bONT
012 265409-5 WECTOrPAMEH 1
M5X30
_ KOJTAHOBA
013 152461-1 FTAABA K-k T 1
_ 3BBEYATO
014 226720-0 | W Q1 E N O ZEROL 13 !
NATEP
015 210067-2 CAUYME H 60002z 1
MT240/952
016 257428-5 SLEEVE 10 1
JTATEP
017 210067-2 CAUYME H 60002z 1
MT240/952
018 961006-2 3ETMTEPKA s-10 1
019 962105-3 3ETMTEPKA R-26 1
020 257429-3 SLEEVE 15 1
WAMBA
021 261095-0 CTYMEHA 21 1
_ MITOCKA
022 267120-5 WAZEA 15 1
023 322689-7 HAKOBAJIHA 1 *
023-1 327000-8 ANVIL (0] 1
024 322688-9 YOAPHWK 1 *
024-1 326999-4 HAMMER (0] 1
025 216001-0 CAYMA 35 22
_ NITOCKA
026 267121-3 LWAZEA 20 1
MPYXWUHA
027 233107-9 NMPMTWUCKALLA 1
22
028 629273-2 DC MOTOR 1
A MITOCKA
029 267053-4 LWAVEA 12 1
_ BbTPELIHA
030 226280-2 NMPEOABKA 69 1
031 257187-1 MPBCTEH 32 1
_ KOJTE IO
033 226279-7 3BEHO 29 3
034 154416-2 WNMMHAOEN k-k T 1 *
034-1 140K00-5 SPINDLE COMPLETE (6] 1
035 216002-8 CAUYMA 48 2
036 211472-6 BALL BEARING 6000 1
037 322719-4 IWHAMBA 10 1
040 183G43-0 HOUSING SET 1
c10 259126-6 I;EX. LOCKING NUT M4- 2
D10 INC. 1
NMPBCTEH
042 424044-0 FYMEH 26 1
IWWAMGEA ®ENEP/
043 231990-8 NMPYXNHA9 1
HOBO
_ 3BBYATO
044 226721-8 KOJME O ZEROL 13 !
_ JTATEP
045 21113172 |6 A YME H 6001DDW !
046 135899-5 SPINDLE ASS'Y 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 18/10/2019

2/3



18.10.2019 .

Model No.TL0O65D CORDLESS ANGLE IMPACT WRENGCH

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn H a OnunucaHue CmanHa|lKonnmuecTBo|NewOld[lTpopaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
yacTTa
D10 INC. 51
_ WAWEA OEOEP/
051 231964-9 NMPYXUHA 7 1
052 962116-8 3EMEPKA R-28 1
_ + TRUSS HEAD SCREW
AO01 266622-8 M4X12 1
A02 346909-5 HOOK 1
A03B 456128-6 BATTERY COVER 1
DC10WC BATTERY
A04B *xxDC10WC CHARGER 1 *
_ DC10WD BATTERY
A04-1B *xxDC10WD CHARGER < 1
A05B 197394-3 BATTERY BL1020B SET 2 *
A05-1B 197396-9 BATTERY BL1021B SET < 2 *
A05-2B 197396-9 BATTERY BL1021B SET (6] 2
_ PLASTIC CARRYING
A06B 821709-9 CASE 1
ci0 162315-4 LATCH 2
C20 452137-3 HANDLE 1
C30 452143-8 SHAFT 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 18/10/2019

3/3



